2022 VSL Course Fees and Census Dates											
Course Code	Course Name	Duration Weeks (tuition weeks, not including holidays)		Total Tuition Fee FULL FEE Paying Student	VET Student Loan Course Cap	VET Student Loans HELP Available for Australian Citizens ONLY*	RPL				
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	40	\$200	\$8,000		YES, Upfront payment of \$200 for material fees. Tuition fees covered by VSL	RPL assessment fee is \$250 per individual unit of Study				
	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	60	\$300	\$10,000		Yes, Upfront Payment of \$300. \$5,406 of tuition fees coveredby VSL, remaining \$4,594 student payment spread over 6 study periods	RPL assessment fee is \$250 per individual unit of Study				

The information contained within this VET Student Loan (VSL) Tuition and Census Date Schedule is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between Total Course cost and VET Student Loan cap. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.

\*VET Student Loans HELP is generally only available for Australian citizens. Other eligibility and conditions apply. please see https://www.studyassist.gov.au/ for more information

	VET Unit of study					VET Tution Fee (Full		Tuition Fee Payment in		
VET Unit of study name	code	Start Date	End Date	Census Date	EFTSL	Paying)	VSL Loan Amount	Addition to VSL		
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management										
Intake Commencing 31 Janury 2022										
DB Term 1	DBT1-G1	31/01/2022	10/04/2022	14/02/2022	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
DB Term 2	DBT2-G1	25/04/2022	3/07/2022	9/05/2022	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
DB Term 3	DBT3-G1	18/07/2022	25/09/2022	1/08/2022	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
DB Term 4	DBT4-G1	3/10/2022	11/12/2022	17/10/2022	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
Intake Commencin	g 18 July 2022									
DB Term 1	DBT1-G2	18/07/2022	25/09/2022	1/08/2022	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
DB Term 2	DBT2-G2	3/10/2022	11/12/2022	17/10/2022	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
DB Term 3	DBT3-G2	30/01/2023	9/04/2023	13/02/2023	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
DB Term 4	DBT4-G2	25/04/2023	3/07/2023	9/05/2023	0.25	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0		
BSB60420	BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management									
Intake Commencin	g 31 January 2	.022								
Year 1										
ADB Term 1	ADBT1-G1	31/01/2022	10/04/2022	14/02/2022	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 2	ADBT2-G1	25/04/2022	3/07/2022	9/05/2022	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 3	ADBT3-G1	18/07/2022	25/09/2022	1/08/2022	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 4	ADBT4-G1	3/10/2022	11/12/2022	17/10/2022	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
Year 2										
ADB Term 5	ADBT5-G1	30/01/2023	9/04/2023	13/02/2023	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 6	ADBT6-G1	25/04/2023	3/07/2023	9/05/2023	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
Intake Commencin	g 18 July 2022									
Year 1										
ADB Term 1	ADBT1-G2	18/07/2022	25/09/2022	1/08/2022	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 2	ADBT2-G2	3/10/2022	11/12/2022	17/10/2022	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 3	ADBT3-G2	30/01/2023	9/04/2023	13/02/2023	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 4	ADBT4-G2	25/04/2023	3/07/2023	9/05/2023	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
Year 2										
ADB Term 5	ADBT5-G2	17/07/2023	24/09/2023	31/07/2023	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		
ADB Term 6	ADBT6-G2	2/10/2023	10/12/2023	16/10/2023	0.25	\$1,333	\$901	\$432		

